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Rochester, NY 14607
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AS-201

INTERIOR ELEVATIONS

12
1 AMENDMENT NO. 2 02/08/2013

7'-9" +/-

2
AS-501

 

MAGAZINE 
RACK (V/ V)

 FLAT SCREEN
TV

C904 WAITING ROOM
1/4" = 1'-0"1

ELEVATION 'A'

OPEN CHECK-IN
KIOSK 
(V/ V)

 
CHAIR RAIL (CR-1)
AS SCHEDULED

 

WALL BASE
AS SCHEDULED

 

ELEVATION 'D'

COAT ROD 
& SHELF

 

OPEN

WALL MOUNTED
LIGHT FIXTURE

 

CHAIR RAIL (CR-1)
AS SCHEDULED

 

ELEVATION 'B'
ELEVATION 'C'

OPEN

TB-1

ELEVATION 'B'

C904A RECEPTION
1/4" = 1'-0"2

ELEVATION 'A'

TB-1

C910 TRIAGE
1/4" = 1'-0"3C912 SHARED DOCUMENTATION ROOM

1/4" = 1'-0"4

ELEVATION 'A'

WORKSTATION 
DIVIDERS & 
CABINETS (V/V)

 

TYPICAL EXAM ROOM
1/4" = 1'-0"5TYPICAL PROCEDURE ROOM

1/4" = 1'-0"6C924 MULTIPURPOSE ROOM
1/4" = 1'-0"7

ELEVATION 'A' ELEVATION 'B'

(8) METAL 
LOCKERS
(V/V)

 

REF.

 

GLASS FRONT
DISPLAY CASE

 

FULL HEIGHT
STORAGE CABINET

 

WORK
COUNTER 
(SSC-1) AND 
SUPPORTS AS 
SCHEDULED

 

MICRO.

 

(TRP-1)

COORD. MOUNTING HEIGHT WITH 
OWNER PRIOR TO INSTALLATION

 

ELEVATION 'B' ELEVATION 'C'

WORKSTATION DIVIDERS 
& CABINETS (V/V)

  

PLAM OPEN
SHELVING

 

C906A EQUIPMENT ALCOVE
1/4" = 1'-0"8

PLAM WALL 
CABINETS 
(PL-1)

 

1.  FIELD VERIFY ALL DIMENSIONS PRIOR TO FABRICATION.

2.  REFER TO ARCHITECTURAL DRAWINGS FOR ROOM DIMENSIONS,            
    CONSTRUCTION, AND FINISHES.

3.  PROVIDE FILLER PANELS AS REQUIRED ADJACENT TO WALLS AND   
     ADJACENT CABINETRY.

4. AT ALL COUNTER AREAS WITH UNDER COUNTER (U/C) COMPACT 
   REFRIGERATORS, ADJUST COUNTER HEIGHT AND OPENING WIDTH OF   
   CABINETS TO ALLOW FOR REQUIRED CLEARANCE. VERIFY IF 
   CLEARANCES REQUIRED WITH EQUIPMENT MANUFACTURER.

5. IN ALL OPENINGS IN BASE CABINETS, PROVIDE FINISHED END PANELS 
    AT ALL EXPOSED VERTICAL SURFACES.

6.  ALL EXPOSED COUNTERTOP CORNERS TO RECEIVE 2" EASED EDGE 
     UNLESS NOTED OTHERWISE.

7. ALL CASEWORK TO BE LOCKABLE EXCEPT IN C924 MULTIPURPOSE 
    ROOM .

8. ALL CASEWORK BELOW SINKS SHALL BE FIXED PANELS SECURED 
    AGAINST OPERATION.

GENERAL NOTES

(WP-1)

VERIFY W/
OWNER 3

AS-501

3
AS-501 3

AS-501

3
AS-501

SOLID SURFACE 
COUNTERTOP & 
BACKSPLASH 
(SSC-1)

 

SOLID SURFACE COUNTERTOP 
& BACKSPLASH (SSC-1)

 
SOLID SURFACE 
COUNTERTOP & 
BACKSPLASH 
(SSC-1)

 

2
AS-501

8
AS-501

10
AS-501

8
AS-501

5
AS-501

10
AS-501

10
AS-501

6
AS-501

6
AS-501

6
AS-501

(PCT-4)

19
AS-501

(TRP-1)

3'
-6

"

2'
-6

"

7'-
7"

2'
-6

"

3'
-6

"

3'
-0

"

3'
-0

"

1'-0"

2'
-6

"

5'
-4

"

5'
-4

"

4'-0" +/- 2'-6" 2'-6" 2'-6" 2'-6"

2'
-0

"

3'
-0

"

3'
-0

"

4'
-6

"

7"
2'

-6
"

2'
-0

"
2'

-6
"

3'-0" 2'-0" 2'-0" 9'-0"

7"
2'

-0
"

2'
-0

"

3'-0" 1'-6" 2'-0"

1'-6" 1'-6" 1'-6" 2'-0"

2'-6" 2'-6"

3'-0" 2'-0" 2'-0"

EQUAL EQUAL EQUAL EQUAL EQUAL

8" 4'-0" 4'-0" 4'-0" 4'-0" 7"

2'
-6

"
4"

4'-0" 4'-0" 4'-0" 8"

4"
2'

-6
"

1'-
6

"
3'

-0
"

7"
2'

-6
"

7"
2'

-6
"

3'-0" 2'-6" 2'-0"1'-0"1'-0"1'-0"1'-0"

3'-0" 2'-6"

3'-0" 3'-0" 2'-0"

U/C
FREEZE
N.I.C.

U/C REF.
N.I.C.

SOLID SURFACE 
COUNTERTOP & 
BACKSPLASH 
(SSC-1)

 

 

C905 CORRIDOR
1/4" = 1'-0"9

4'-9" 1'-3" 2'-0"

WORK COUNTER (SSC-1) 
AND SUPPORTS AS 
SCHEDULED

WALL PROTECTION 
(WP-1)

 

ELEVATION 'A' ELEVATION 'B'

O V ACL

4'
-6

"

3'
-0

"

8'-0"

WALL 
PROTECTION 
(WP-1)

 

MED GAS 
OUTLETS

 

20
AS-501

 

5'-6" 5'-4" V.I.F

(WP-1)

(WP-1)(WP-1) (WP-1)

3'
-0

"
1'-

6
"

PAINTED GWB 
SOFFIT (TYP.)

 

BREAK-AWAY AUTOMATIC 
SLIDING DOORS

 

EQUAL EQUALEQUAL EQUAL

5'
-6

" 5'
-6

"

5'
-6

"

EQUAL EQUAL

5'
-6

"

EQUAL EQUAL

(TRP-1)

(WP-1)

EQUALEQUAL

C905 CORRIDOR
1/4" = 1'-0"10

OPEN

HAND RAIL 
(HR-1)

 

 RECESS  SUPPORT BRACKETS AT 
NEW WALLS, SURFACE MOUNT AT 
EXG. EXTERIOR WALLS (TYP.)

EXPANSION JOINT COVER. MFR: INPRO, 112 SERIES 
RECESSED MT. FOR 5/8 GWB. VERIFY WIDTH IN FIELD.

 

(WP-1)

(WP-1)5'
-6

"

EQUALEQUAL EQUALEQUAL

5'
-6

"

5'
-6

"

2
AS-501

9
AS-501

(WP-1)

RECESSED ELECTRIC FIREPLACE- 
COORD. WITH ELECTRICAL DWGS

11
CHAIR RAIL 
(CR-1)

PAINT FACE OF 
SOFFIT (PNT-1)

 

12
AS-501

13
AS-501

(SSC-2)

(SSC-1) 

 

2'
-7

"

3'-8"

KNEE WALL 

 EXPANSION JOINT COVER. MFR: INPRO, 112 SERIES 
RECESSED MT. FOR 5/8 GWB. VERIFY WIDTH IN FIELD.

1

1

7"
1'-

3"
5'

-9
"

1

1


